
COMM 4474.69 FT W OF NE COR OF S
OF ACL RR R/W, RUN SW ALONG R/W 
576.23 FT FOR POB, CONT E 225 FT

COMPTON CHRISTOPHER R/BURKE JESSICA A
216 SW LAREDO PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-16-03842-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

17616.010 1.00/

03/08/2022 MLU

12/18/2020 JB 1.03 10,000 0 0 10,000

STANDARD
3

117,521
7,000
10,000

134,521
49,507
85,014

HX HB 50,722
34,292

134,521
0

137,162

1423/2229 11/03/2020 WD Q V 03 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD W JR & DIANNA 

CHRISTOPHER R COMPT

1281/2411 9/18/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIANNA COOK

DONALD W COOK JR & 
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SALE:2:1: LOT 3 BLOCK 1-- SALE NOT IN LINE GOOD DE

LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC LOT

SALE:1:1: LOT 3 BLK 1 ICHETUCKNEE GARDENS

2021HX Base Yr

216 SW LAREDO PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,140 117.0000 115.83 132,046 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

4 MANUF 2  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 117,521

1,140 1,140 117,521

BAS=[ORIG=20,17] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


